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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2015-2016- For Course: B.Sc. Computer Science

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AHIRE BOBBY PRAKASH

AHIRE KALPESH BABAN

AHIRE PRIYANKA DAULATRAO

ANGRE HITESH VISHNU

BACHHAV LALIT BARKU

BACHHAV TEJAL GOVIND

BAGAL RAJASHREE VILAS

BAGUL GAURAV SANJAY

BAGUL JAYASHREE DEVIDAS

BARU MEETA BHUPENDRA

BASTE TEJAS VILAS

BAVISKAR BHAGYASHRI ANIL

BELHADKAR PRATIKSHA SATISH

BHADANE ASHWINI DEVIDAS

BHALERAO BHAGYESH MAHENDRA

BHALERAO KALYANI SOMNATH

BHAVSAR RUCHITA KAILAS

BHUSE KARISHMA HARESH

BIDVE MANDAR ATMARAM

BIRAR SAURABH MANGESH

BORSE SUPRIYA NANDKISHOR

BORSE SURAJ SANJAY

BRAHMANKAR PRASAD DEVIDAS

CHANDORE NIKITA SHANTARAM

CHAUDHARI JAGRUTI DHARMA

CHAUDHARI MOHIT SURESH

CHAUDHARI SHAILESH SHARAD

CHAVAN GANESH NANASAHEB

CHAVAN PRATIKSHA DILIP

CHAVHAN ASHISH DIPAK

Mother Name

VANDANA

MEENA

VAISHALI

SANGITA

MADHUMATI

VANDANA

SHOBHANABAI

KIRAN

CHANDRABHAG
A

NANDA

MEENA

MINABAI

MAYA

JAYASHREE

UJAWALA

VAISHALI

PRIYA

PUSHPA

JAYA

BHARATI

RATNABAI

PRATIBHA

PRATIBHA

ARUNA

SUVARNA

MANISHA

JAYA

LALITA

UJJWALA

RATMALA

College Unipune ID:CAAN017440

Year

Eligibility No
12015063799
12015063747
12015063699
12015063715
12015063737
12015063743
12015063793
12015063677

12015063712

12015063702
12015063788
12015063790
12015063724
12015063674
12015063739
12015063754
12015063718
12015063689
12015063748
12015063735
12015063772
12015063669
12015063698
12015063808
12015063728
12015063734
12015063681
12015063779
12015063678

12015063791

List ID
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T002049

T002049
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T002049

T002049

12/7/2015 12:42:59 PM



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

20f6

CHINCHOLE KUNAL PRAVIN

CHITTE SIMA SANJAY

CHORDIYA AKASH MAHESH

DAWANGE ANKITA SUNIL

DEORE KALPESH DILIP

DEORE KAVERI SURESH

DEORE ROHINI ASHOK

DERLE SHUBHAM SOMNATH

DESALE SNEHAL SANJAY

DESHMUKH ASHWINI VIJAY

DESHMUKH HARSHADA RAOSAHEB

DESHMUKH NIKHIL RAMESH

DHIKALE BHAGYASHREE GANPAT

DHONDGE AKSHAY PARASHRAM

DHONDGE GAYATRI DIGAMBAR

DHUMAL BHAGYASHRI AJIT

DHUMAL DHANASHREE SUBHASH

DONGARE LAKHAN GULAB

ENDAIT RAHUL SANJAY

GADAKH HARSHADA BHAUSAHEB

GADEKAR TEJASWINI SANTOSH

GADGIL SHUBHAM MILIND

GANGURDE DARSHANA PRABHAKAR

GANGURDE LEENA MADHUKAR

GANGURDE POOJA ANIL

GARUD SNEHAL VIJAY

GARUD SONAKSHI RAJENDRA

GAWALI KANCHAN PRALHAD

GHARATE TEJAL KAILAS

GHULE MANSI SANJAY

HANDORE YASH RAJENDRA

INDANI SHIVAM SANJAY

MANGALA

SITA

ARTI

VARSHA

ARCHANA

MANISHA

PUSHPA

MANISHA

ANITA

KALPANA

SHARADA

ASHALATA

ASHWINI

SANGITA

MINA

ARCHANA

MANDAKINI

SHOBHA

ASHA

SHOBHA

NIRMALA

MEENA

PUSHPA

KAVITA

MANISHA

RANJANA

SARLA

ARUNA

RATANA

SANGITA

LATA

VEENA

College Unipune ID:CAAN017440

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2015-2016- For Course: B.Sc. Computer Science

1

12015063694

12015063767

12015063786

12015063768

12015063726

12015063801

12015063741

12015063783

12015063703

12015063727

12015063787

12015063704

12015063773

12015063729

12015063684

12015063716

12015063701

12015063682

12015063780

12015063700

12015063760

12015063761

12015063707

12015063706

12015063738

12015063686

12015063784

12015063733

12015063781

12015063719

12015063762

12015063746
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2015-2016- For Course: B.Sc. Computer Science

63 INGOLE HARSHADA BALASAHEB HIRA 1 12015063714 T002049
64 JADE NIKHIL SUNIL SANGITA 1 12015063732 T002049
65 JADHAV AKSHAY KARABHARI VIJAYA 1 12015063744 T002049
66 JADHAV RACHANA CHANDRAKANT UJWALA 1 12015063806 T002049
67 JADHAV RUSHIKESH KRISHNA REKHA 1 12015063696 T002049
68 JADHAV SUSHANT BABAN MANGAL 1 12015063766 T002049
69 JAISWAL POOJA ANIL SUNEETA 1 12015063804 T002049
70 JAMDHADE SIDDHESH SUNIL SUCHITA 1 12015063795 T002049
71 JOSHI GAURI RAVINDRA VRISHALI 1 12015063771 T002049
72 JOSHI GAYATRI CHANDRAKANT CHITRA 1 12015063759 T002049
73 JOSHI SAMRUDDHI RAJENDRA MADHURI 1 12015063717 T002049
74 JOSHI SHUBHAM SHRIKANT VASUDHA 1 12015063671 T002049
75 KADAM VAIBHAVI BALASAHEB VANDANA 1 12015063789 T002049
76 KAKAD SHRADHHA VINOD SWATI 1 12015063736 T002049
77 KALOGE KIRTI VIKAS MANGALA 1 12015063688 T002049
78 KANGANE KAJOL SHIVAJI KAMAL 1 12015063785 T002049
79 KHAIRNAR HEMANGI MOTHABHAU MANISHA 1 12015063792 T002049
80 KHAIRNAR RUTUJA RAJENDRA NALINI 1 12015063690 T002049
81 KHAN FAIJAN NAEEM GULSHAN 1 12015063722 T002049
82 KHANDAVE ARATI SHANTARAM SUNITA 1 12015063742 T002049
83 KHELUKAR SHUBHANGI NAMDEO MANGALA 1 12015063796 T002049
84 KHUTADE ROHIT PRAVIN DHANASHRI 1 12015063676 T002049
85 KOTKAR DHANSHREE NARENDRA MANISHA 1 12015063800 T002049
86 KSHIRSAGAR PALLAVI ANIL SAVITA 1 12015063775 T002049
87 KULKARNI SAURABH UJWAL SWATI 1 12015063797 T002049
88 KUMTHEKAR PRATIK RAVINDRA USHA 1 12015286091 T004845
89 KURWARE SHUBHANGI ANKUSH SUMAN 1 12015063675 T002049
90 LOKHANDE HARISHKESH SHANKAR RANJANA 1 12015063691 T002049
9 MAHAJAN NIKITA SANJAY MANISHA 1 12015063693 T002049
92 MAHAJAN VISHALKUMAR NAVAL SUREKHA 1 12015063740 T002049
93 MALI LATA BHAVARLAL LAXMI 1 12015063705 T002049
94 MALI URMILA BHAUSAHEB MANGALA 1 12015063807 T002049
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95 MAMILWAR PALLAVI GANGADHAR REKHA 1 12015063756 T002049
96 MANDAL ARPITA DEEPAK RITA 1 12015063770 T002049
97 MISHRA SRUSHTI RAJENDRAKUMAR NIRMALA 1 12015063777 T002049
98 MONDHE ROHINI NIVRUTTI MUKTABAI 1 12015063710 T002049
99 MORADE SANSKRUTI ULHASRAO GAYATRI 1 12015063774 T002049
100 MORE NIKITA NARAYAN KAMAL 1 12015063798 T002049
101 MURTADAK KALYANI RAJENDRA ALKA 1 12015063731 T002049
102 MUSALE PURVA RAMESH MANAGAL 1 12015063794 T002049
103 NAVALE MAHESH BALASAHEB SANGITA 1 12015063776 T002049
104 NERE KARISHMA RAVINDRA SHAILA 1 12015063757 T002049
105 NERE TRUNAL SANJAY RATNA 1 12015063697 T002049
106 NIKAM ASHISH RAVINDRA PRIYA 1 12015063679 T002049
107 PADMOR SHARAD NANA PUSHPA 1 12015063713 T002049
108 PANDEY SHUBHAM KAPILDEV CHANDA 1 12015063695 T002049
109 PANDIT BHAKTI CHANDRAWADAN VAISHALI 1 12015063730 T002049
110 PARA SAKSHI SANJAY SUREKHA 1 12015063709 T002049
111 PARDESHI NAYANA EKNATH SUNITA 1 12015063725 T002049
112 PATEKAR DIPAK SHIVAJI SUMAN 1 12015063803 T002049
113 PATIL ADITYA KAILAS VANDANA 1 12015063680 T002049
114 PATIL HARSHAL SUNIL VRUSHALI 1 12015063802 T002049
115 PATIL JAYDEEP VASANTRAO SUNITA 1 12015063672 T002049
116 PATIL MADHURI CHANDRASHEKHER VANDANA 1 12015063769 T002049
117 PATIL SWATI SUKLAL SADHANA 1 12015063673 T002049
118 PATIL VAIBHAV ANANT BHARATI 1 12015063708 T002049
119 PATIL VAISHNAVI BHAGWAN KALPANA 1 12015063764 T002049
120 PATIL VISHAL RAMKRUSHNA PRATIBHA 1 12015063751 T002049
121 PATOLE POOJA BHAUSAHEB INDUMATI 1 12015063765 T002049
122 PAWAR AKSHAY SANJAY BHARTI 1 12015063752 T002049
123 PAWAR RAHUL RAVINDRA KAMAL 1 12015063805 T002049
124 PAWAR SURAJ SUNIL KALPANA 1 12015063758 T002049
125 PAWAR SWAPNIL TRAMBAK SARALA 1 12015063721 T002049
126 PAWAR TEJASHREE GANGADHAR VAISHALI 1 12015063782 T002049

4 0f 6 College Unipune ID:CAAN017440 12/7/2015 12:42:59 PM



127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

50f6

PENDHARKAR NIKITA DINESH

PINGALE NIKITA GOPINATH

PRASAD ANISHKUMAR SHARMANAND

RAJPUT DONGARSINGH RAJESHINGH

RAUT AVINASH BHASKAR

SADAVARTE MAHESH RAJENDRA

SAHANE KAJAL KESHAV

SAINDANE SHUBHAM HUKUMSINH

SALUNKE RASHMI SANJAY

SATPUTE NILESH SHASHIKANT

SHARMA KRISHNA SHIVPRASAD

SHELKE SURAJ MACHHINDRA

SHEWALE ARCHANA DASHARATH

SHEWALE TEJASVI JIBHAU

SHINDE JAGRUTI BHAUSAHEB

SHINDE PRANITA ARUN

SHINDE SUCHETA DILEEP

SHINKAR KOMAL RAJENDRA

SHIRSATH AKSHAY MADHAV

SHIRSATH NIKITA DEVIDAS

SHIRUDE MAYURI ANIL

SHIRUDE SRUSHTI CHANDRAKANT

SONAR SUGANDHA VINOD

SURYAWANSHI KAVITA DILEEP

THAKARE HARSHADA EKNATH

THAKARE SHIWANI MADHUKAR

THAKARE SONALI BABULAL

THETE ADITI TANAJI

TRIPATHI GANESH SATYASUDAN

VAISHNAV SAGAR ASHOK

VASAIKAR SHUBHAM SANJAY

VERMA GOVIND CHAMPALAL

ANITA

SUNITA

ANITA

SUNITA

REKHA

SUREKHA

LATA

VAISHALI

REKHA

SEEMA

MADHUMATI

ANITA

USHA

SANGITA

SANGITA

PUSHPA

GEETA

REKHA

RATHAMALA

ANITA

JAYASHREE

ANITA

VAISHALI

LILABAI

MEENABAI

SHALINI

SHANTA

BHARTI

MALTI

NANDA

SANGITA

SHOBHA
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12015063683

12015063711

12015063670

12015063753

12015063723

12015063750

12015063685

12015063763

12015063755

12015063720

12015063745

12015063687

12015063778

12015063749

12015063692

12015063815

12015063812

12015063824

12015063814

12015063813

12015063825

12015063819

12015063826

12015063822

12015063827

12015063817

12015063816

12015063820

12015063828

12015063821

12015063810

12015063811
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WAGH VARSHA VIJAY

WAGHMARE SHUBHANGI GANGADHAR

WAJE PAYAL SOMNATH

WANE YASH SUDHIR

WAVARE AKSHAY GAJANAN

YEOLA NEHA SUDHAKAR

ZOPE DHIRAJ EKNATH

UJJWALA

SHOBHABAI

REKHA

NILIMA

ASHALATA

CHARUSHILA

JAYSHRI

College Unipune ID:CAAN017440

1

12015063809

12015063823

12015063818

12015063831

12015063829

12015063832

12015063830
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